
NYS Clean Heat Statewide Participating Contractors List ASHP 2.16.21

Contractor Name Street Address City State Primary Contact Primary Contact Title Primary Contact Email Address

Phone 

Number

A to Z Indoor comfort LLC 118 County Highway 114 St Johnsville NY Garry Thomsen a2zplumbingheatingair@gmail.com 845-834-6053

AC Universal Supply INC 6103 Strickland Ave Brooklyn NY Bob Shnayderman President acuniversalsupply@gmail.com 917-731-5191

Ackerman Mechanical Inc. 259 Linden Avenue Red Hook NY Brian Ackerman Owner ackermanmechanical@hotmail.com 845-416-8758

Adams Heating & Cooling, Inc. 2088 Curry Road Schenectady NY Jake Raucci Owner jaker@adams-heat.com

518-356-4730, 

Ext. 111

Adema Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc. 378 Englewood Ave Buffalo NY Kyle Adema President info@ademaheating.com 716-834-7611

ADK Solar 207 Broadway Saranac Lake NY Brock Jennings broc@adksolarpower.com 518-396-0991

Advanced Comfort Systems NY Inc. 289 Clifton Ave Kingston NY Richard Cavanogh Owner advancedcomfortsystems@hotmail.com 845-943-9564

Advanced Heating and Air Conditioning 

Services LLC 195 Frank Youngs Road Unadilla NY Mark Snell Owner advancedheatingair41@gmail.com 607-372-1332

Advanced Radiant Design 96 VLY Atwood Road Stone Ridge NY John Abularrage john@radiant-design.com 845-687-0044

AFM CLIMATE WORKS LLC PO Box 661 Millbrook NY Adam Munderback Owner adam.foord@afmclimateworks.com 845-705-7556

Air Source LLC 749 SR 206 Greene NY Dave Tierno dave@airsourcellc.com 607-613-4799

Albany Solar Solutions, LLC 15 Farrell Road Troy NY Travis Sherman Owner tws@albanysolarsolutions.com

518-669-

8664/518-720-

7779

All About Heating and Air Conditioning 295 Ore Bed Rd. Schulyer Falls NY Kathy Marant Partner AAHandAC@gmail.com 518-570-7941

All HVAC Service Co, Inc. 9030 Fort Hamilton Pkwy Brooklyn NY Virgil Wang Assistant Project Engineer virgil@allhvac.com 718-833-0148

Allied Mechanical, Inc. 1111 Niagara Street Buffalo NY Michael Modrzynski President mikem@alliedmechanical.us

716-882-1234, 

Ext. 201

Alternative Power Solutions of NY 6399 E Molloy Rd, Suite C East Syracuse NY Owen Pugh opugh@apsofny.com 315-314-6930

Anderson-Shortell, Inc. 616 West State Street Olean NY Dana Oakes General Manager office@andersonshortell.com 716-372-3456

Appolo Heating 868 Burdeck Street Schenectady NY Fred Nichols fredn@appoloheating.com 518-355-0433

Atlantida HVAC Corp. 2129 Kimball Street Brooklyn NY Andrey Andreev President atlantidahvac@gmail.com 646-639-5491

Belknap Heating & Cooling, Inc. 8655 Transit Road East Amherst NY Craig Clemons sales@belknapheating.com 716-688-1728

BlocPower, LLC Admirals Row, Bldg 212 Brooklyn NY Donnel Baird CEO and Founder donnel@blocpower.io 347-221-6852

Blueox Energy 38 North Canal Street Oxford NY Zach Williams Zach.williams@blueoxenergy.com 833-857-2784

Boquet Thermal Solutions, LLC 2133 County Route 10 Westport NY Ethan French boquetthermalsolutions@gmail.com 518-944-3888

Bourque Mechanical Systems 330 South Street Rensselaer NY Bryan Bourque President bryannbourque@aol.com 518-465-7524

Breathe Easy of CNY, Inc. 1636 State Route 49 Constantia NY Michael Grabowski mike@breatheeasycny.com 315-623-2035

Buffalo Energy Inc 5763 Seneca Street Elma NY Seth Plyter seth@buffalo-energy.com 716-677-4899

CARL BELL PLUMBING & HEATING 156 Downs Street Kingston NY Carl Bell Owner carlbell@carlbellplumbing.com 845-481-4322

Cavallaro Mechanical Services LLC 2017 Hudson Ave. Rochester NY Brian Cavallaro President Brian@Cavallaromechanical.com 585-420-6911

Chiodo Heating, Air Conditioning & 

Refrigeration, Inc. 618 Wolf Street Syracuse NY Angelo Chiodo Owner estimating@angelochiodo.com 315-471-7747

Choice Heating and Cooling 73 Oliver St Cohoes NY Shiela Wichelns Owner sheila@choiceheatcool.com 518-235-0170

City Suburban Enviro System, Inc. 4777 Route 233 Westmoreland NY Jennifer Morrissette 315-853-3899

Cleveland Plumbing and Heating PO Box 515 Hyde Park NY Scott Cleveland support@clevelandpandh.com 845-229-8988

CMS Mechanical Inc 381 S 5th Street Brooklyn NY Leah Weiss leah@cmsmechny.com

718-640-1699, 

Ext. 113

Comfort HVAC 1068 Sacandaga Road Scotia NY Peter Palmier Owner ppalmier8@gmail.com 518-365-7763



Competitive Advantage Group LLC (CA Group) Albany NY Joshua Whiting Project Manager/Estimation JoshW@cagrouphvac.com

518-265-4979 

or 518-218-

7095 

Cornerstone Energy Services, LLC 32 South Main Street, Suite#1 Norwood NY Josh Holbrook jholbrook@cornerstoneenergyservices.org 315-353-4515

Cleveland Petroleum, LLC 135 Barringer Drive Garner NC Derek Coryea President derekcoryea@gmail.com 919-996-9206

Country Suburban Heating and Air Conditioning 

and Sons Inc 5674 Horatio Street Utica NY Harry Gee h3.countrysuburban@gmail.com 315-735-5300

County Cooling Corp. 3668 Barger Street Shrub Oak NY Paul Fitzgerald Owner paul@countycooling.com 914-962-2665

Crisafulli Bros. Plumbing & Heating Contractors, 

Inc. 520 Livingston Ave Albany NY Andrea Crisafulli President cbi@crisbro.com 518-449-1782

Crossfield Heating & Air Conditioning 44 Donovan Street Webster NY Melissa Bickel Installation Coordinator mbickel@crossfieldheating.com 585-872-4420

Crystal Breeze, INC 1619 55th St. Brooklyn NY Mendel Simsovits Officer Mendel@CrystalBrz.com 347-770-1565

Dailey Geothermal 140 Sheppard Street Penn Yan NY B Ryan Daily President daileyelectricinc@gmail.com 315-531-8108

Dalton Heating & Cooling, Inc. 263 Victor Road Fairport NY Jackie Dalton Manager info@daltonheatingandcooling.com 585-425-8116

Dave Simons Heating & Cooling Inc. 47 Main Street Queensbury NY Jason McCormack Owner jasonm@simonshvacny.com 518-955-1051

Don Slack, Inc. Dalton NY Shawn Slack President donslackinc@frontiernet.net 585-476-2644

DV Brown Associates 567 Vickers Street Tonawanda NY Erik Deglopper edeglopper@dvbrown.com 716-695-5533

DWC Mechanical, INC 100 John Glenn Dr Amherst NY Robin Cloy Treasurer rcloy@dwcmechanical.com 716-891-0350

Dynaire Corporation 134 Herricks Road Mineola NY Marc Soffler Vice President marc@dynaire.com 516-248-9550

E and V Energy Corporation 2737 Erie Dr. Weedsport NY Jeff Leavens Owner jeff_ev@rochester.rr.com 315-834-6687

E&M MECHANICAL, INC. 20 Underhill Ave Poughkeepsie NY Erin Murphy Owner emmechanical@yahoo.com 845-232-5222

East West General Construction Corp 142-38 37th Avenue Flushing NY Jiangtao Li President eastwestgc@outlook.com 646-284-2600

East West Mechanical HVAC 158-16 79th Ave Fresh Meadows NY Jiangtao Li President eastwestgc@outlook.com 646-284-2600

Eco Heating and Cooling Inc 141 E Buffalo Street Churchville NY Michael Seidenberg mikes@ecoenergyny.com 585-281-6616

Ed Bishop LLC 6 Willowbrook Lane Troy NY Ed Bishop georgedbish@gmail.com 518-235-0311

Energy Management Solutions, LLC 101 Sterling Mine Rd. Sloatsburg NY Jason Scher Principal jscher@onestopenergy.com 845-357-1771

Energy Plus NY 831 Kent Avenue Brooklyn NY Chany Eidlisz Secretary energyplusny.com

718-383-9255, 

Ext 205

Energy Saving Solutions, LLC 132 Nantucket Drive Cheektowaga NY Frank Cowles essaudit@gmail.com 716-601-7167

En-Tech Associates Inc. 1111 West High Terrace Syracuse NY Tom Vitale President Tom@entechassociates.com 315-469-1926

J2 Plumbing & Heating 70 Lake Ave Saratoga Springs NY Henry Fabre Owner henry@j2plumber.com 518-871-1647

Family Danz Heating & Cooling 404 North Pearl Street Albany NY Mike Tafel Operations Manager mtafel@familydanz.com

518-427-8685, 

Ext 260

First Choice Mechanical 92-13 183rd Street Jamaica NY Jimmy Moyen President jmoyen@firstchoicemech.com 718-454-4101

Fred F. Collis & Sons, Inc. 5092 Commercial Drive Yorkville NY Meghan Way

Energy Services Project 

Manager meghan@fredfcollis.com

315-768-2323, 

Ext 252

Cornerstone Energy Services, LLC 32 South Main Street Norwood NY DJ Colbert djccornerstone@gmail.com 315-244-3450

Friendly Heating & Plumbing Inc. 61 Hancock Lane Pine Bush NY Charles E. Hancock Jr. Owner chancock.energy@gmail.com 845-524-4468

Frontier Heating & A/C Service, Inc. 115 East Bank Street Albion NY Thomas Laine Owner info@frontierheat.com

585-589-2525, 

Ext 102

Gree Mechanical Services USA Corp. 158-16 79th Ave 1B Fresh Meadow NY Shun Qian Liu President SandyLiu@greemechanical.com 718-969-6888

Halco Plumbing & Heating 865 County Road 6 Phelps NY Hal Smith CEO hal@halcoenergy.com 800-533-3367

Hawn Heating and Air Conditioning Inc 277 North Winton Rd Rochester NY Doug Hawn Owner dhawn@hawnheating.com 588-482-2499

Heat & Kool, Inc. 30 Vantage Point Drive Rochester NY Chris Sillick President csillick@heatkool.com 585-967-2112

Heatwave Heating & Cooling 100 John Glenn Dr Amherst NY Robin Cloy President rcloy@heatwavewny.com 716-891-9283

Hills Heating and Air Conditioning, Inc. 7852 River Road Baldwinsville NY Aaron Felber President aaron@hillsheatingandair.com 315-638-2945

Holbrook Heating, Inc. 3140 Sweet Road Jamesville NY Randy Holbrook, Jr. CEO rjholbrook@holbrookheating.com 315-475-5555

Hoot Mechanical & Electrical, Inc. PO Box 428 Lockport NY Alan Bowers PM Alan.bowers@hootco.com 716-998-5333



Hot Water Solutions Inc 31 Stone Road West Hurley NY Matthew LeFevre President matt@kingstonhws.com

845-331-8948, 

Ext 3

HVAC Performance, LLC 31 Shinbone Lane Commack NY Richard DeMaine President RichHVACPerformance@gmail.com 917-842-7361

Integrate Comfort Systems Inc. 267 Cortland street Belleville NJ Len D'amico Business Development len@icshvac.com 201-207-6016

J & S Heating and Cooling, LLC Ballston Spa NY Stuart Murray Owner jsheatingandcoolingny@gmail.com 518-528-1988

Jack Hall Home Energy Services 165 Bay Street Glens Falls NY Scott Brumley Energy Auditor scottb@jackhallplumbing.com 518-792-7114

Jones Services Company, LLC 2099 Route 17A Goshen NY John Moroney General Manager info@jonesservices.com 845-294-1010

Kalex Energy Company LLC 6160 Trenton Road Utica NY Michael Pfluke mikep@kalexenergy.com 315-733-2220

Kasselman Solar LLC 20 Walker Way Albany NY Jillian McHugh COO Jillianl@kasselmansolar.com 518-320-7669

Kings Heating & Cooling, Inc. 137 South Work Street Falconer NY Reed Johnson Supervisor reed.johnson@kings-heating.com 716-665-3102

Kool Energy Technology 2585 Broadway New York NY Karl Sampson Owner karl@koolenergytech.com 646-302-9160

Kozy Heating & A.C. LLC. 44 South Lewis Street Auburn NY William Sanderson bjsandersonjr@gmail.com 315-302-9160

L&J Heating & A/C INC. 3199 B Lawson Blvd Oceanside NY Louis Giardina Vice President LouisGiardina@aol.com 516-698-1279

Lakes Region Plumbing & Heating, Inc. 4 School Street Whitehall NY John Wiskoski Principal Wiskoski8@aol.com 518-499-0703

Lane Refrigeration Company, Inc. 3916 Long Beach Rd Island Park NY Mike Star m.star@laneassociatesinc.com 516-431-0900

M&W Air Inc. 5539 137th Street Flushing NY Junbao Chen VP mwair.inc@gmail.com 929-381-9090

Malcarne Contracting Inc. 22 E Market St Rhinebeck NY John Pfeiffer Owner john.malcarne@gmail.com 845-876-6889

A-Team Comfort Systems 310 Rt. 28 Kingston NY Mark Anderson Owner/Member ateamcomfort@yahoo.com 845-417-3028

McAllister Plumbing, Heating & Cooling 3080 Amsdell Rd. Hamburg NY Thomas J. McAllister President fairpriceguys@gmail.com 716-649-6377

Monahan & Every Plumbing and Heating, LLC 106 Dix Ave Glens Falls NY Alicia Every raytheplumber211@yahoo.com 518-745-7586

Negus Furnace & Air 523 Skyview Terrace Syracuse NY Douglas Negus Owner Dougnegus@yahoo.com 315-727-6344

Netgains Engineering P.C. 20 Fairway Drive Old Bethpage NY Shrenik R. Ajmera Prinicpal sajmera@netgainsengineering.com 646-886-8548

Nodine's Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc. 6936 Main Street Red Creek NY Brian Nodine Owner brian@nodinesheating.com 315-754-8082

North Country Heating and Cooling 44 Castleberry Drive Gansevoort NY Paul LaMalfa paullamalfa@gmail.com 518-369-4960

Northeast Ductless Heating and Cooling 42 Tammy Trail Athens NY Laurence Cubeta larry.c@northeastductless.com 518-727-1674

Northern Lights Energy, Inc. 365 Townline Road Hermon NY Scott Shipley scott@nlightsenergy.com 315-854-0580

NP Environmental, LLC 2421 State Route 12 Waterville NY Nicholas Pryputniewicz nick@np-environmental.com 315-841-8730

Opportunity Headquarters Inc. 538 Erie Boulevard West Syracuse NY Aaron Farwell HVAC Director AaronFarwell@hotmail.com 315-575-0552

Osterhoudt Commercial Refrigeration 5940 State Highway 7 Oneonta NY Luke Osterhoudt Owner luke.ocr@gmail.com 604-432-3042

Precision Mechanical HVAC Corp 237 Mountainview Drive Mooe NY Motty Lebowitz Owner motty@pmhvaccorp.com 845-399-0699

Pro Services Plumbing and Heating, Inc. 54 Elizabeth St Ste 28 Red Hook NY Diana Brinkmann office@pro-servicesinc.net 845-876-3991

R. McLagan, Inc. 14 Kings Court Clifton Park NY Ron McLagan info@mclagan.net 518-383-2421

Rarick HVAC 142 Bruce Street Schenectady NY John Rarick Owner office@rarickHVAC.com 518-382-7905

Aire Serv Heating & Air Conditioning 14 Amity Street Spencerport NY Rick D'Ambrosia Owner dana@aireserv-hvac.com 585-352-8330

Excellent Air Heating and Cooling 376 Scottsville Mumford Rd Scottsville NY Donna Dixon info@excellentairny.com 585-889-7840

Ridgeline Heating and Cooling, LLC 376 Kenwood Ave Delmar NY Paul Fontaine paul.f@ridgelinecomfort.com 518-694-6967

Riverside Heating Services, LLC 3353 NY 67 Buskirk NY Greg Morin riversideheatingservices@yahoo.com 518-848-5129

RMB Mechanical Inc. 1155 Princetown Road Schenectady NY Brendan E. Brown President/Owner accounting@rmbheatingcooling.com

518-875-9995, 

Ext 310

Rycor LLC 135 Chestnut Street New Paltz NY Scott Arnold rycorhvac@gmail.com 845-742-5110

SCOOP HVAC, LLC 2531 State Route 22 Cambridge NY Gerald David Manager info@scoophvac.com 518-719-5614

Sigma-Tremblay LLC 4 Delavergne Ave Wappingers Falls NY John Tremblay jtsfo@msn.com 845-297-4000

Simmons Heating and Cooling 230 Zicha Road Howe Cave NY Scott Simmons Owner ssimm1967@gmail.com 518-848-5480

Simply Ductless, LLC 306 Spring Street Groton NY Jim Warren President Jim@simplyductless.com 315-488-1237

Simply Installs LLC. 249 Cinnabar Road Irondequoit NY Arthur Cole acole@simply-installs.com 585-698-7876

Sinnott's Plumbing and Heating LLC 6 Garden Court Saugerties NY Paul Sinnott Owner psinnott@hvc.rr.com 845-590-1560

Snug Planet, LLC 1730 Mecklenburg Road Ithaca NY Judy Ammack Clean Energy Coordinator jammack@snugplanet.com 607-277-7684



Snyder Manufacturing, Inc 255 Rochester Street Salamanca NY Jim Snyder President jsnyder@snyder-mfg.com

716-945-0354, 

Ext 3

Speedy HVAC Cooling & Heating Inc. 9110 96th street Woodhaven NY Carrie Wu Owner speedyhvac247@gmail.com

Suburban Services Group, Inc. 852 Route 50  Burnt Hills NY Craig MacDonald Owner office.contact@suburbanservicesgroup.com 518-399-6808

Sundog Solar, Inc. 343 State Route 295 Chatham NY Jody Rael info@suntribe.com 518-312-7870

Sure Temp Company Inc 43 Lake Ave Binghamton NY Ed Miller emillerjr@suretemp.com 607-729-6800

Sustainable Comfort, Inc. 639 North Salina Ave Syracuse NY Bridgette Birardi Bridgette@greenrater.com 315-552-9060

Swimmin With The Fishes 8188 W. Rivershore Drive Niagara Falls NY Peter Murray Owner mmookieb@aol.com 716-949-3779

T. Webber Plumbing & Heating, Inc. 3365 Route 9 Cold Spring NY Thomas Webber, Jr. President tommyw@twebber.com 845-265-1400

Taylor Heating Inc 1775 Buffalo Road Rochester NY Justin Johnson Program Coordinator energy@taylorheating.com

585-500-4357, 

Ext 212

TDT Mechanical 27 Elizabeth St Whitehall NY Devin Peterson Owner devin2792@gmail.com 802-558-3361

Tekair Mechanical 16 E 34th Street NY NY Hei Pinto President Hei@Tekair.nyc 718-309-0441

Betlem Residential Heating & Air Conditioning 704 Clinton Avenue South Rochester NY Bernard Briceland Service Supervisor bbriceland@betlem.com 585-271-4328

The Radiant Store, Inc. 405 Jordan Road Troy NY Terry Moag tmoag@theradiantstore.com 518-376-1884

Three Peaks Energy Corp 4809 Beef Street Syracuse NY Daniel Martini dmartini@threepeaksenergy.com 315-673-0998

T-Mark Plumbing, Inc. 2788 Elmwood Avenue Buffalo NY Ian Donnelly ian@t-markplumbing.com 716-553-7309

Universal Air Conditioning & Heating of NY 

corp. 85 South Quaker Lane Hyde Park NY Sam Hattar President sam@universalacny.com 917-567-8454

Van Hee Heating Service Inc 6355 Dean Parkway Ontario NY Kevin Moravec vanheegeothermal@gmail.com 585-752-2355

Vastola Heating & Cooling, LLC 3315 Abbot Road Orchard Park NY Daniel DeMarco Owner ddemarco@vastolaheating.com

716-827-8652, 

Ext 101

VRF Solutions, LLC 77 Big Bear Hill Rd. New Milford CT Thomas Esposito Owner Tomesposito@gogreenstar.com 203-770-5252

W&L AC, Inc. 4520 Junction Blvd Corona NY Jerry LI President/Owner WLACINC@gmail.com 347-837-5286

Wendel WD Architecture, Engineering, 

Surveying & Landscape Architecture, P.C. 375 Essjay Road, Suite 200 Williamsville NY Jesse F. Wendell Owner jwendell@wendelcompanies.com 716-688-0766

William C Brown and Sons, Inc. 5503 Shady Ave Lowville NY Arel Brown wmcbrowninc@yahoo.com 315-376-2422

Woods & Fabozzi Heating & Cooling, LLC 29 Woodthrush Court Ballston Spa NY Clay Woods President cwoodshvac@gmail.com 518-703-0827

Zenner & Ritter, Inc. 3404 Bailey Ave Buffalo NY Brian Ritter President/Owner brianr@zennerandritter.com 716-833-2463


